Done Date/Time
13/02/2017 10:59
16/02/2017 10:24
20/02/2017 10:56
21/02/2017 14:04
21/02/2017 14:04
21/02/2017 14:04
23/02/2017 12:57
27/02/2017 13:05
02/03/2017 10:49
06/03/2017 12:19
07/03/2017 06:00
07/03/2017 06:00
07/03/2017 06:00
09/03/2017 12:37
13/03/2017 11:38
16/03/2017 10:27
20/03/2017 11:20
22/03/2017 07:53
22/03/2017 07:53
22/03/2017 07:53
23/03/2017 11:46
27/03/2017 08:01
30/03/2017 11:58
03/04/2017 10:53
04/04/2017 05:30
04/04/2017 05:30
04/04/2017 05:30
06/04/2017 11:15
10/04/2017 10:36
13/04/2017 10:31
17/04/2017 10:25
20/04/2017 10:52
24/04/2017 08:05
27/04/2017 10:15

01/05/2017

02/05/2017

02/05/2017

02/05/2017
04/05/2017 10:30
08/05/2017 11:26
11/05/2017 14:07
15/05/2017 11:46
18/05/2017 09:50

19/05/2017

22/05/2017

25/05/2017
25/05/2017 13:06

29/05/2017
30/05/2017 10:21

30/05/2017
01/06/2017 13:13
01/06/2017 10:21
01/06/2017 10:21
01/06/2017 10:21
05/06/2017 11:49
08/06/2017 10:57
12/06/2017 11:57
15/06/2017 10:31
19/06/2017 10:40
22/06/2017 10:55
26/06/2017 12:36

27/06/2017

27/06/2017

27/06/2017
29/06/2017 20:57
03/07/2017 12:43
06/07/2017 13:15
10/07/2017 08:30
13/07/2017 08:38
17/07/2017 11:45
20/07/2017 10:39
24/07/2017 12:38
25/07/2017 08:57
27/07/2017 11:04
31/07/2017 11:27
03/08/2017 10:37
07/08/2017 12:13
10/08/2017 11:16

Location

11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
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11656/88
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11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88

Section Reference
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88
11656/88

Activity Type Description
Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure

safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

safety Patrol

safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure

safety Patrol

safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure

Safety Patrol

safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Road Studs Conspicuity
Safety Inspection

Grassed areas: Swaithe cut
Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Road Marking Retroreflectivity
Safety Patrol

Road Marking Retroreflectivity
Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Section Description
11656/88 WITH: ON SLIP FROM B7038 TO B7061 JUNCTION SOUTH
11656/88 WITH: ON SLIP FROM B7038 TO B7061 JUNCTION SOUTH
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11656/88 WIT
11656/88 WITH:
11656/88 WITH: ON SLIP FROM B7038 TO B7061 JUNCTION SOUTH
11656/88 WITH: ON SLIP FROM B7038 TO B7061 JUNCTION SOUTH
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Road Part  Activity Observations?
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SAF
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SLF
SS
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PAT
SAF
LPS
SLF
SS
PAT
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SAF

PAT
SAF
LPS
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PAT
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PAT
SAF
PAT
SAF
PAT
SAF
LPS
SLF
SS
PAT
SAF
PAT
SAF
PAT
SAF
PAT
SAF
LPS
PAT
SAF
PAT
SAF
PAT
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zZzZzz2z22222222222222222<222222222222222222222<2222<2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2222Z22<2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z22Z

Start

0O 00 0000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O00O0O00000O0O0O0O

End
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
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952.1
952.1
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952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
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952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1
952.1

L.A.Codes?

ZZzZ2z22z22z222222222222222222<222222222<22222222222<2222<222222222222<22222222222222z2

11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656
11656

Link Id Done Date

13/02/2017
16/02/2017
20/02/2017
21/02/2017
21/02/2017
21/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
16/03/2017
20/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
23/03/2017
27/03/2017
30/03/2017
03/04/2017
04/04/2017
04/04/2017
04/04/2017
06/04/2017
10/04/2017
13/04/2017
17/04/2017
20/04/2017
24/04/2017
27/04/2017
01/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
04/05/2017
08/05/2017
11/05/2017
15/05/2017
18/05/2017
19/05/2017
22/05/2017
25/05/2017
25/05/2017
29/05/2017
30/05/2017
30/05/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
05/06/2017
08/06/2017
12/06/2017
15/06/2017
19/06/2017
22/06/2017
26/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
29/06/2017
03/07/2017
06/07/2017
10/07/2017
13/07/2017
17/07/2017
20/07/2017
24/07/2017
25/07/2017
27/07/2017
31/07/2017
03/08/2017
07/08/2017
10/08/2017

Date Due

13/02/2017
16/02/2017
20/02/2017
21/02/2017
27/11/2019
27/11/2019
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
25/12/2019
25/12/2019
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
16/03/2017
20/03/2017
21/03/2017
22/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/03/2017
27/03/2017
30/03/2017
03/04/2017
04/04/2017
19/02/2020
19/02/2020
06/04/2017
10/04/2017
13/04/2017
17/04/2017
20/04/2017
24/04/2017
27/04/2017
01/05/2017
02/05/2017
18/03/2020
18/03/2020
04/05/2017
08/05/2017
11/05/2017
15/05/2017
18/05/2017
19/05/2017
22/05/2017
25/05/2017
25/05/2017
29/05/2017
30/05/2017
30/05/2017
01/06/2017
30/05/2017
15/04/2020
15/04/2020
05/06/2017
08/06/2017
12/06/2017
15/06/2017
19/06/2017
22/06/2017
26/06/2017
27/06/2017
13/05/2020
13/05/2020
29/06/2017
03/07/2017
06/07/2017
10/07/2017
13/07/2017
17/07/2017
20/07/2017
24/07/2017
25/07/2017
27/07/2017
31/07/2017
03/08/2017
07/08/2017
10/08/2017

Frequency
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
14 Days
4 Weeks
4 Weeks
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
14 Days
4 Weeks
4 Weeks
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
14 Days
4 Weeks
4 Weeks
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
14 Days
4 Weeks
4 Weeks
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
4 Weeks
4 Weeks
4 Weeks
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
6 Months
1 Week

1 Week
1 Week
4 Weeks
2 Years
1 Week
2 Years
4 Weeks
4 Weeks
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
4 Weeks
4 Weeks
4 Weeks
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
4 Weeks
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week
1 Week

Late? Composite Act.

zZzzzzzzzzzzzZzZzZ2Z2222Z22222222<22222222Z22Z22Z2222222222222Z2Z2222222<22222Z22222222222z2

LPS
LPS

LPS
LPS

LPS
LPS

LPS
LPS

LPS
LPS

LPS
LPS

LPS
LPS

Fine
Rain
Rain
Rain

Rain
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine

Fine
Fine
Rain
Rain
Rain

Rain
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine

Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine

Fine
Fine
Fine
Rain
Fine

Fine

Fine
Fine

Fine

Rain
Rain
Rain
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine

Rain
Fine
Fine

Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine
Fine
Rain
Rain
Rain
Fine

1Value

2 Value

3Value

Survey
8832
8835
8837
8839
8839
8839
8841
8842
8846
8847
8848
8848
8848
8851
8853
8855
8856
8861
8861
8861
8363
8864
8369
8873
8874
8874
8874
8876
8878
8881
8382
8886
8387
8388
8890
8896
8396
8896
8923
8925
8926



14/08/2017 10:35
17/08/2017 11:31
21/08/2017 10:51
22/08/2017 16:23
24/08/2017 13:01
28/08/2017 10:34
31/08/2017 09:17
31/08/2017 12:19
04/09/2017 14:24

07/09/2017
07/09/2017 10:20
11/09/2017 11:10
14/09/2017 10:44
18/09/2017 10:28
19/09/2017 18:33
19/09/2017 18:33
19/09/2017 18:33
21/09/2017 12:13

25/09/2017
28/09/2017 10:42
28/09/2017 08:19
02/10/2017 13:55

03/10/2017

03/10/2017

03/10/2017
05/10/2017 11:00
09/10/2017 14:11
12/10/2017 10:54

16/10/2017

17/10/2017

17/10/2017

17/10/2017
19/10/2017 11:54
23/10/2017 12:51
26/10/2017 10:00
30/10/2017 11:35
31/10/2017 10:32
31/10/2017 10:32
31/10/2017 10:32
02/11/2017 13:35
06/11/2017 08:39
09/11/2017 12:04
13/11/2017 10:50
14/11/2017 13:53
14/11/2017 13:53
14/11/2017 13:53
16/11/2017 11:19

16/11/2017
20/11/2017 08:53
20/11/2017 12:08
23/11/2017 14:16
27/11/2017 11:30
28/11/2017 11:35
28/11/2017 11:35
28/11/2017 11:35
30/11/2017 12:49
04/12/2017 11:13
07/12/2017 11:00
11/12/2017 13:13

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017
14/12/2017 10:53
18/12/2017 11:53
21/12/2017 09:51
25/12/2017 08:12
26/12/2017 08:13

28/12/2017
01/01/2018 14:09
04/01/2018 14:09

08/01/2018
09/01/2018 10:27
09/01/2018 09:52
11/01/2018 10:12
15/01/2018 12:33
18/01/2018 15:04
22/01/2018 10:32
23/01/2018 15:27
23/01/2018 15:27
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Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Safety Patrol

safety Inspection

Detailed Inspection

safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Grassed areas: Swaithe cut
Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure

safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure

Safety Patrol

safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure

Safety Patrol

safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure

Safety Patrol

Road Studs Conspicuity

Det. Inspn. Central Reserve
Safety Inspection

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Lamp Scout

Spec: Lamp Col - Lamp Failure
Signs - Lamp Failure
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